
26 May 2015

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Council meeting to be held on Monday, 5th October 2015 at 
6:00 pm in  Downshire Civic Centre.



Agenda

1 Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks

2 Declarations of Interest

3 Action Sheet arising from Council Meeting held on 7 September
2015

Council-070915.pdf Page 1

Letter to Liam Hannaway re Syrian Vulnerable Persons Relocation
Programme.pdf

Page 6

Minutes for Consideration and Adoption

4 Minutes of Council Meeting held 7 September 2015

Council_Meeting_07-09-2015.pdf Page 10

Committee Minutes for Consideration and Adoption 

5 Minutes of Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee
Meeting held on 14 September 2015

ERT Minutes-14-09-15.pdf Page 29

6 Minutes of Strategy, Policy and Resources Committee Meeting
held on 17 September 2015

SPR/146/2015 - Nominations required for Councillors' Website Reference Group

SPR/163/2015 - Nominations required for short-listing and selection interview panel for
post of Director of Corporate Services

Strategy_Policy_and_Resources_Committee_Meeting_17-09-2015.pdf Page 39



7 Minutes of Active and Healthy Communities Committee Meeting
held on 21 September 2015

Active _and_Healthy_Communities_Committee_Minutes_21_09_2015.pdf Page 60

8 Minutes of Regulatory and Technical Services Committee
Meeting held on 23 September 2015

RTS/90/2015 - Nominations required for Anti-Litter Working Group

RTS Minutes - 23-09-15.pdf Page 65

Reports from Officers

9 Suggested date changes for Committee Meetings - December
2015

December Meeting Schedule.pdf Page 72

December Meetings.pdf Page 73

10 Appointment of Members to the Board of the Carlingford Lough
Commissioners

carlingford lough commissioners council.pdf Page 74

11 Borough Status

borough status councila.pdf Page 75

borough status appendicies.pdf Page 76

Conferences/Events

12 Letter from Tourism Ireland re: save the date - Lord Mayor's
Show in London - 14 November 2015 - SB/6/1

Tourism Ireland - Lord Mayor's Show.pdf Page 79

For Noting

13 NILGA - Partnership Panel Meeting - 23rd June 2015 - Key



Outcomes G/4/55 

NIGLA - Partnership panel meeting 23.06.15.pdf Page 82

Sealing Documents

14 Documents for Sealing

1. Meigh Community Centre - Wayleave Agreement for the installation of a broadband antenna,
Newry, Mourne and Down DC and The Clanrye Group.

2. Disposal of Land Adjacent to 45 St Patrick's Avenue, Downpatrick - Newry, Mourne and
Down District Council to Larne Chemists Limited L/P/27

 

Notice of Motion

15 Notice of Motion received from Councillor W Clarke

"That this Council notes with concern the recent Marine Litter Survey which identified major
failings in the cleanliness of local beaches; and calls upon the Council to establish an urgent
Taskforce in partnership with relevant statutory agencies and community organisations to
address this issue."

16 Notice of Motion received from Councillor Enright

"That Newry, Mourne and Down Council establish a dedicated Health Committee to counter
long standing attempts to downgrade hospital services at the Downe and Daisy Hill sites. This
committee will incorporate representation from the Down Community Health Committee and an
equivalent fully representative organisation from the Newry area."



Invitees
Cllr. Terry Andrews terry.andrews@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr. Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr. Robert Burgess robert.burgess@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Stephen Burns stephen.burns@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Carr michael.carr@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. charlie casey charlie.casey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Patrick Clarke patrick.clarke@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Garth Craig garth.craig@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Dermot Curran dermot.curran@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Eddie Curtis eddie.curtis@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Laura Devlin laura.devlin@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Louise Dillon louise.dillon@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Geraldine Donnelly geraldine.donnelly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sean Doran sean.doran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Sinead Ennis sinead.ennis@nmandd.org

Cllr. Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mr. Patrick Green patrick.green@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr. Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr. Valerie Harte valerie.harte@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Harry Harvey harry.harvey@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Terry Hearty terry.hearty@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. David Hyland david.hyland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Miss Veronica Keegan veronica.keegan@downdc.gov.uk

Mrs. Shiela Kieran sheila.kieran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr. Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Kate Loughran kate.loughran@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Mrs. Regina Mackin regina.mackin@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Kevin Mc Ateer kevin.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr. Colin Mc Grath colin.mcgrath@downdc.gov.uk

Collette McAteer collette.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Ms. Sylvia McClurg sylvia.mcclurg@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Harold McKee harold.mckee@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Catrina Miskelly catrina.miskelly@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Roland Moore roland.moore@newryandmourne.gov.uk



Cllr. Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr. Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org

Mrs. Aisling Murray aisling.murray@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org

Cllr. Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org

Mr. Canice O'Rourke canice.orourke@downdc.gov.uk

Ms. Patricia Oakes patricia.oakes@downdc.gov.uk

Mr. Joe Parkes joe.parkes@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Brian Quinn brian.quinn@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Henry Reilly henry.reilly@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Ms. Alison Robb Alison.Robb@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Michael Ruane michael.ruane@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Cllr. Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. David Taylor david.taylor@newryandmourne.gov.uk

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Ciara Toman ciara.toman@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs. Marie Ward marie.ward@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr. Clarke William william.clarke@downdc.gov.uk
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